
2016150 Western Province TSA Series
BS 12

Main Draw
1

2

TSA061311 GC

A1

[1] Jordan GEORGIEV

BYE

3

4

TSA051100

TSA061119

GAU

WP

Benedict BADZA

Pierre BADENHORST 6-1, 6-0

5

6

TSA081050

TSA061284

FS

WP

Thebe THITE 

Luke BOSMAN 6-2, 6-0

7

8

TSA050232

TSA050106

WP

FS

Leonardo SOLA

[5] Cornel LIEBENBERG 6-3, 5-7, 6-1

9

10

TSA051325

TSA051323

Winelands

WP

[3] John COETZEE

Bryan SUTCLIFFE 6-0, 6-0

11

12

TSA051339

TSA070006

WP

EP

Pieter VAN DER WALT

Chrisstian VILJOEN 6-0, 6-1

13

14

TSA081039

TSA051112 WP

Leon DU TOIT

Imaad LORGAT 6-1, 6-1

15

16

TSA050326

TSA051276

WP

Winelands

Corne THOM

[7] Jake DOWNIE 6-2, 6-1

17

18

TSA051295

TSA050109

Winelands

GN

[8] FransWillem VAN DER MERWE

Muhammad VALLY 6-1, 6-2

19

20

TSA050034

TSA051341

EP

GC

Emil VILJOEN

Jordan CROSS 6-4, 6-0

21

22

TSA070074

TSA051118

Winelands

EP

Willem DE WAAL

Brandon RIESEBERG 6-1, 6-2

23

24

TSA001456

TSA051285

GC

WP

Marko MILOSAVLJEVIC

[4] Jayden PAKKIRI 6-4, 6-0

25

26

TSA060148

TSA061321

WP

WP

[6] Anathi  NOFOTYO

Leo MATTHYSEN 6-3, 4-6, 6-2

27

28

TSA060028

TSA051306

KZN

GN

Guy VORWERK

Christiaan GROVE 6-0, 6-1

29

30

TSA061234

TSA051329

WC

WP

Ellison MINNAAR

Chrislo JOUBERT 6-4, 6-0

31

32

TSA051320

TSA050016

GE Andrzej  LUBASINSKI

[2] STUART VAN DER MERWE 6-1, 6-3

[1] Jordan GEORGIEV

Benedict BADZA

6-2, 6-3

Luke BOSMAN

[5] Cornel LIEBENBERG

6-1, 6-2

[3] John COETZEE

Pieter VAN DER WALT

6-1, 6-1

Imaad LORGAT 

[7] Jake DOWNIE

6-2, 6-4

[8] FransWillem VAN DER MERWE

Emil VILJOEN

6-0, 6-2

Willem DE WAAL

[4] Jayden PAKKIRI

6-1, 6-0

[6] Anathi  NOFOTYO

Guy VORWERK

6-2, 6-3

Ellison MINNAAR

[2] STUART VAN DER MERWE

6-2, 6-3

[1] Jordan GEORGIEV

[5] Cornel LIEBENBERG

6-2, 6-2

[3] John COETZEE

Imaad LORGAT 

6-0, 6-0

[8] FransWillem VAN DER MERWE

[4] Jayden PAKKIRI

6-0, 6-0

Guy VORWERK

[2] STUART VAN DER MERWE

6-1, 6-4

[1] Jordan GEORGIEV (Ret.)

[3] John COETZEE

6-2, 3-6, 4-1 (Ret.)

[4] Jayden PAKKIRI

[2] STUART VAN DER MERWE

6-4, 6-4

[3] John COETZEE

[4] Jayden PAKKIRI

6-4, 6-1

[3] John COETZEE

[1] Jordan GEORGIEV (Ret.)

[2] STUART VAN DER MERWE 6-1, 1-1 (Ret.)

3/4 Playoff

[2] STUART VAN DER MERWE

[5] Cornel LIEBENBERG

Imaad LORGAT 7-6, 6-1

[8] FransWillem VAN DER MERWE

Guy VORWERK 6-2, 6-2

Imaad LORGAT 

Guy VORWERK

6-1, 6-1

5/6 Playoff

Guy VORWERK



[5] Cornel LIEBENBERG

[8] FransWillem VAN DER MERWE 6-1, 6-2

7/8 Playoff

[5] Cornel LIEBENBERG

Benedict BADZA

Luke BOSMAN 6-2, 6-1

Pieter VAN DER WALT

[7] Jake DOWNIE 6-4, 6-1

Emil VILJOEN

Willem DE WAAL 6-4, 3-6, 10-2

[6] Anathi  NOFOTYO

Ellison MINNAAR (Ret.) Retirement

Benedict BADZA

[7] Jake DOWNIE

6-1, 6-4

Willem DE WAAL

[6] Anathi  NOFOTYO

6-3, 6-3

Benedict BADZA

[6] Anathi  NOFOTYO

6-1, 6-3

9/10 Playoff

Benedict BADZA

[7] Jake DOWNIE

Willem DE WAAL 7-5, 7-6(7)

11/12 Playoff

[7] Jake DOWNIE

Luke BOSMAN

Pieter VAN DER WALT 6-1, 6-2

Emil VILJOEN

Ellison MINNAAR 7-6, 6-4

Luke BOSMAN

Ellison MINNAAR (Ret.)

6-1, 2-1 (Ret.)

13/14 Playoff

Luke BOSMAN

Pieter VAN DER WALT

Emil VILJOEN 6-3, 6-3

15/16 Playoff

Emil VILJOEN

I1

BYE

Pierre BADENHORST

Thebe THITE 

Leonardo SOLA 6-3, 6-0

Bryan SUTCLIFFE

Chrisstian VILJOEN 6-3, 6-4

Leon DU TOIT

Corne THOM 6-4, 6-2

Muhammad VALLY

Jordan CROSS 6-2, 6-1

Brandon RIESEBERG

Marko MILOSAVLJEVIC 6-2, 7-5

Leo MATTHYSEN

Christiaan GROVE 6-2, 6-1

Chrislo JOUBERT

Andrzej  LUBASINSKI 6-1, 6-1

Pierre BADENHORST

Leonardo SOLA

6-0, 6-0

Chrisstian VILJOEN

Corne THOM

6-4, 6-2

Jordan CROSS

Marko MILOSAVLJEVIC

6-4, 7-5

Leo MATTHYSEN

Chrislo JOUBERT

6-2, 6-2

Leonardo SOLA

Corne THOM

3-6, 6-3, 10-7

Jordan CROSS

Leo MATTHYSEN

6-0, 6-1

Corne THOM

Leo MATTHYSEN

6-1, 6-2

17/18 Playoff

Leo MATTHYSEN

Leonardo SOLA

Jordan CROSS 6-3, 6-3

19/20 Playoff

Leonardo SOLA



Pierre BADENHORST

Chrisstian VILJOEN 6-1, 6-4

Marko MILOSAVLJEVIC

Chrislo JOUBERT 3-6, 6-4, 10-5

Chrisstian VILJOEN

Chrislo JOUBERT

6-2, 6-3

21/22 Playoff

Chrislo JOUBERT

Pierre BADENHORST

Marko MILOSAVLJEVIC 6-0, 6-0

23/24 Playoff

Marko MILOSAVLJEVIC

M1

BYE

Thebe THITE 

Bryan SUTCLIFFE

Leon DU TOIT 6-0, 6-0

Muhammad VALLY

Brandon RIESEBERG 6-0, 6-2

Christiaan GROVE

Andrzej  LUBASINSKI 6-2, 6-1

Thebe THITE 

Bryan SUTCLIFFE

6-1, 6-1

Brandon RIESEBERG

Christiaan GROVE

6-1, 6-0

Thebe THITE 

Christiaan GROVE

6-3, 6-0

25/26 Playoff

Christiaan GROVE

Bryan SUTCLIFFE

Brandon RIESEBERG 6-1, 6-0

27/28 Playoff

Brandon RIESEBERG

O1

BYE

Leon DU TOIT

Muhammad VALLY

Andrzej  LUBASINSKI 6-4, 6-3

Leon DU TOIT

Andrzej  LUBASINSKI

Walkover

29/30 Playoff

Andrzej  LUBASINSKI

P1

BYE

Muhammad VALLY

31/32 Playoff

Muhammad VALLY
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